
FEBRUARY

Sun. Feb. 1 Orlando 12:00pm

Wed. Feb.4 L.A. Lakers 7:00pm

Wed. Feb. 11 San Antonio 7:00pm

Wed. Feb. 18 Cleveland 7:00pm

Sun. Feb. 22 New York 12:00pm

Tue. Feb. 24 Minnesota 7:00pm

MARCH

Fri. Mar. 6 Miami 7:00pm

Sun. Mar. 8 Utah 12:30pm

Fri. Mar. 13 Detroit 7:00pm

Sun. Mar. 15 Indiana 12:30pm

Fri. Mar. 20 Charlotte 7:00pm

Sun. Mar. 22 L.A. Clippers 3:30pm

Wed.Mar. 25 Milwaukee 7:00pm

Fri. Mar. 27 Oklahoma City 7:00pm

Sun. Mar. 29 Chicago 3:30pm

APRIL

Fri. April. 5 New York 6:00pm

Tues. April.7 Atlanta 7:00pm

Fri. April. 10 Washington 8:00pm

Sun. April. 12 Philadelphia 6:00pm

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Location Regular Game Premium Game Your Price
Side Prime $240.00 $264.00 $192.00

Side $185.00 $204.00 $148.00
Baseline Prime $161.00 $177.00 $129.00

Corner Endzone $118.00 $130.00 $89.00
Endzone $90.00 $99.00 $70.00

Balcony Prime $65.00 $72.00 $52.00
Balcony $43.00 $47.00 $34.00

Balcony Corner $27.00 $30.00 $22.00

         Toronto Raptors Corporate Discount 
  20% – 35% OFF 
 

TO ORDER TICKETS CONTACT:    
Adam Conn 

(416) 815-5479 
aconn@mapleleafsports.com 

 


